1www.clare.com
LCC110
DS-LCC110-R4
LCC110 is a 350V, 120mA, 35Ω 1-Form-C relay. It is ideal
for applications focused on peak load voltage handling
capabilities.
• Telecommunications
• Telecom Switching

Approvals
Common Input OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LCC110 8 Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LCC110P 8 Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
LCC110PTR 8 Pin Flatpack (1000/Reel)
LCC110S 8 Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCC110STR 8 Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
LCC110 Units
Load Voltage 350 V
Load Current 120 mA
Max RON 35 Ω